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Level 8 Ball

Athlete D11 D12 D1 |D21 | D22 D2 |Al A2 A3 A4 A El (E2 |E3 E4 E ND | Score | Gap
1 | Mia Shparaga, CAP 3.10| 3.30 | 3.200 | 4.50 | 4.10|4.300 | 2.20 | 2.20 2.200 | 8.20 | 8.00 8.100 17.800 | 0.000
2 | Kiana Eide, TWI 430 | 4.30 |4.300| 4.80| 4.60|4.700|1.70 | 1.50 1.600 | 7.00 | 7.00 7.000 17.600 | 0.200
3 | Desiree Ayala, LAS 3.90| 3.90|3.900| 3.50| 3.00|3.250|1.70 | 1.80 1.750 | 7.00 | 7.30 7.150 16.050 | 1.750
4 | Natalie McGiffert, PLA 2,60 | 2.60 | 2.600 | 4.60 | 4.30 | 4.450|1.00 | 1.70 1.350|7.40 | 7.50 7.450 15.850 | 1.950
5 | Jana Costin, CAP 3.80| 3.40 | 3.600 | 4.20 | 3.90 | 4.050 | 1.20 | 1.20 1.200 | 7.10 | 6.80 6.950 15.800 | 2.000
6 | Nastasya Generalova, CAL | 2.60 | 2.10 | 2.350 | 3.50 | 3.10 | 3.300 | 2.30 | 1.70 2.000 | 8.00 | 7.80 7.900 15.550 | 2.250
7 | Catherine Gonzales, EUR | 3.30 | 3.30 | 3.300 | 4.00 | 3.80 | 3.900 | 1.00 | 1.50 1.250 | 6.80 | 7.20 7.000 15.450 | 2.350
8 | Guste Sidlauskaite, NSR 3.30| 3.30|3.300| 3.80| 3.50|3.650|1.70 | 1.70 1.700 | 6.80 | 6.50 6.650 15.300 | 2.500
9 | Elina Nikerina, NSR 240 2.50|2.450| 3.30| 3.30 | 3.300|1.50 | 1.20 1.350|7.40 | 7.40 7.400 14.500 | 3.300
10 | Allison Brooks, OAK 3.00 | 3.00|3.000| 3.30 | 2.90 | 3.100|1.20 | 1.00 1.100|7.40 | 7.10 7.250 14.450 | 3.350
10 | Autumn Steed, ELS 2.60| 2.60|2.600| 290 | 2.70 | 2.800|1.70 | 1.70 1.700 | 7.30 | 7.40 7.350 14.450 | 3.350
12 | Frances Nicol, INT 290 | 2.90|2900| 3.70 | 3.30|3.500|1.20 | 1.50 1.350 | 6.70 | 6.60 6.650 14.400 | 3.400
12 | Elena Thompson, WOR 2.70| 2.70|2.700 | 3.80| 3.60 | 3.700 | 1.50 | 1.20 1.350 | 6.50 | 6.80 6.650 14.400 | 3.400
12 | Pamela Tang, TAM 2.30| 2.30|2.300| 3.60 | 3.20 | 3.400|1.70 | 1.70 1.700 | 7.20 | 6.80 7.000 14.400 | 3.400
15 | Heather Chan, LAS 2,70 2.70|2.700 | 3.60 | 3.30 | 3.450|1.50 | 0.70 1.100 | 7.00 | 7.00 7.000 14.250 | 3.550
16 | Tatiana Nalbandyan, WOR | 2.80 | 2.80 | 2.800| 3.30 | 3.00 | 3.150| 1.50 | 1.20 1.350 | 7.00 | 6.80 6.900 14.200 | 3.600
17 | Leah Bronstein, CAL 2.20| 2.50|2.350 | 3.50| 3.00|3.250|1.30 | 1.50 1.400 | 7.10 | 6.80 6.950 13.950 | 3.850
18 | Julia Zaytsev, CAL 2.80| 2.80|2.800| 3.80| 3.50|3.650(0.70 | 0.70 0.700 | 6.50 | 6.80 6.650 13.800 | 4.000
19 | Gabriela Kopernicka, INT | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.600 | 3.50 | 3.10 | 3.300 | 1.00 | 1.00 1.000 | 6.70 | 6.60 6.650 13.550 | 4.250
20 | Sydney Danci, EUR 2.70 | 2.80|2.750| 2.90| 2.70 | 2.800 | 1.50 | 1.00 1.250 | 6.70 | 6.60 6.650 13.450 | 4.350
21 | Molly Isley, NSR 2,20 2.20|2.200| 2.90| 2.90 | 2.900|1.20 | 1.20 1.200 | 7.00 | 7.00 7.000 13.300 | 4.500
22 | Andrea Gao, SOC 2.30| 2.10|2.200| 3.30 | 3.10|3.200 | 1.50 | 1.20 1.350 | 6.10 | 6.50 6.300 13.050 | 4.750

2/12/2010 2:32 PM



2 of 2

Athlete D11 D12 D1 |D21|D22 D2 |Al (A2 (A3 A4 A El |[E2 |E3 E4 E ND | Score | Gap
23 | Marybeth Forslund, ORE 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.000| 3.60 | 4.00 | 3.8000.70 | 0.50 0.600 | 6.70 | 6.30 6.500 12.900 | 4.900
24 | Emilie Gupta, OAK 2,50 | 2.20 | 2.350 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 2.400| 0.70 | 1.50 1.100 | 7.00 | 7.00 7.000 12.850 | 4.950
25 | Sophia Popova, TWI 1.60| 1.60|1.600 | 4.30 | 3.90 | 4.100| 0.50 | 1.20 0.850 | 6.20 | 6.30 6.250 12.800 | 5.000
26 | Grace Brown, ELS 1.70| 2.20|1.950 | 2.70 | 2.90 | 2.800 | 1.00 | 1.00 1.000 | 6.70 | 6.90 6.800 12.550 | 5.250
27 | Lili Considine, ORE 3.30| 3.30|3.300| 2.90| 2.60|2.750|0.70 | 0.70 0.700 | 5.70 | 5.60 5.650 12.400 | 5.400
28 | Gigi Kerber, NSR 2,60 | 2.60|2.600| 2.70 | 2.60 | 2.650|1.20 | 1.20 1.200 | 5.80 | 6.00 5.900 12.350 | 5.450
29 | Marie Naumenko, AVI 2,20 2.20|2.200| 2.10| 1.70 | 1.900 | 1.20 | 1.20 1.200 | 6.70 | 6.80 6.750 12.050 | 5.750
29 | Katherine Rueckert, ORE 3.00| 2.90|2.950| 3.10| 2.70 | 2.900 | 0.70 | 0.70 0.700 | 5.50 | 5.50 5.500 12.050 | 5.750
31 | Caitlin McCarthy, ORE 2.70| 2.60 | 2.650| 3.60 | 3.30|3.450(0.70 | 0.70 0.700| 5.20 | 5.10 5.150 | 0.20 | 11.750 | 6.050
32 | Claire Daly, PLA 1.20| 1.20|1.200 | 3.90 | 3.50|3.700 | 1.00 | 0.70 0.850 | 5.50 | 5.50 5.500 11.250 | 6.550
33 | Katie Sanford, WOR 1.50 | 1.50|1.500 | 3.10| 2.70 | 2.900| 1.20 | 0.70 0.950 | 5.70 | 5.80 5.750 11.100 | 6.700
34 | Elizabeth Kourdaev, TWI 1.70| 1.70|1.700 | 3.50 | 3.10| 3.300| 1.00 | 0.70 0.850 | 5.40 | 5.30 5.350 | 0.20 | 11.000 | 6.800
35 | Bianca Oviedo, NSR 1.30| 1.30|1.300 | 3.10| 3.00| 3.050| 1.20 | 1.20 1.200 | 5.20 | 5.60 5.400 10.950 | 6.850
36 | Margarita Andrade, TEX 1.30| 1.10|1.200 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 2.800 | 1.20 | 0.70 0.950 | 5.80 | 5.80 5.800 10.750 | 7.050
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Level 8 Floor

Athlete D11 D12 | D1 (D21 D22 D2 |Al (A2 A3 A4 A El E2 E3 | E4 E ND | Score | Gap
1 | Natalie McGiffert, PLA 3.90 | 3.90 | 3.900 0.000 | 4.20 | 4.50 4350 | 8.10 | 8.20 8.150 16.400 | 0.000
2 | Desiree Ayala, LAS 3.90 | 3.90 | 3.900 0.000 | 4.60 | 4.10 4.350 | 8.20 | 8.00 8.100 16.350 | 0.050
3 | Kiana Eide, TWI 3.50 | 4.10 | 3.800 0.000 | 3.60 | 4.40 4.000 | 8.30 | 8.00 8.150 15.950 | 0.450
4 | Elina Nikerina, NSR 3.70 | 3.80|3.750 0.000 | 4.60 | 3.70 4.150|7.70 | 8.30 8.000 15.900 | 0.500
5 | Julia Zaytsev, CAL 3.20 | 3.20 | 3.200 0.000 | 4.00 | 4.10 4.050 | 8.00 | 8.40 8.200 15.450 | 0.950
6 | Tatiana Nalbandyan, WOR | 3.90 | 3.60 | 3.750 0.000 | 3.50 | 3.10 3.300 | 8.10 | 8.50 8.300 15.350 | 1.050
7 | Nastasya Generalova, CAL | 3.00 | 2.70 | 2.850 0.000 | 4.40 | 4.00 4.200 | 8.20 | 8.20 8.200 15.250 | 1.150
8 | Claire Daly, PLA 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.000 0.000 | 4.00 | 3.70 3.850 | 8.10 | 8.40 8.250 15.100 | 1.300
9 | Autumn Steed, ELS 2.50 | 3.10 | 2.800 0.000 | 4.10 | 3.50 3.800 | 8.20 | 8.00 8.100 14.700 | 1.700
9 | Elena Thompson, WOR 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.100 0.000| 3.20 | 3.70 3.450 | 8.00 | 8.30 8.150 14.700 | 1.700
11 | Sophia Popova, TWI 2.90 | 2.402.650 0.000 | 3.60 | 3.60 3.600 | 8.20 | 8.10 8.150 14.400 | 2.000
12 | Andrea Gao, SOC 3.70 | 3.70 | 3.700 0.000 | 2.50 | 3.20 2.850 | 7.70 | 7.90 7.800 14.350 | 2.050
13 | Grace Brown, ELS 3.10 | 3.40 | 3.250 0.000 | 3.60 | 3.50 3.550|7.60 | 7.30 7.450 14.250 | 2.150
14 | Catherine Gonzales, EUR 3.20 | 3.20 | 3.200 0.000 | 3.20 | 3.80 3.500|7.40 | 7.60 7.500 14.200 | 2.200
15 | Marie Naumenko, AVI 2.70 | 2.60 | 2.650 0.000 | 3.60 | 3.30 3.450 | 8.00 | 8.10 8.050 14.150 | 2.250
16 | Molly Isley, NSR 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.350 0.000 | 4.10 | 3.50 3.800 | 7.80 | 8.00 7.900 14.050 | 2.350
17 | Allison Brooks, OAK 2.50 | 2.50 | 2.500 0.000 | 3.60 | 4.00 3.800|7.70 | 7.70 7.700 14.000 | 2.400
17 | Pamela Tang, TAM 3.50 | 3.50 | 3.500 0.000| 2.90 | 3.20 3.050|7.70 | 7.20 7.450 14.000 | 2.400
19 | Guste Sidlauskaite, NSR 2.90 | 2.90 | 2.900 0.000 | 3.10 | 3.50 3.300|7.90 | 7.50 7.700 13.900 | 2.500
20 | Frances Nicol, INT 2.70 | 2.70 | 2.700 0.000 | 3.40 | 4.00 3.700 | 7.80 | 7.50 7.650 | 0.20 | 13.850 | 2.550
21 | Sydney Danci, EUR 2.50 | 3.10 2.800 0.000 | 3.30 | 3.10 3.200| 7.60 | 7.80 7.700 13.700 | 2.700
22 | Elizabeth Kourdaev, TWI | 1.40 | 1.90 | 1.650 0.000 | 3.30 | 3.80 3.550|8.20 | 7.80 8.000 13.200 | 3.200
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Athlete D11 D12 D1 |D21|D22 D2 |Al (A2 (A3 A4 A El |[E2 |E3 E4 E ND | Score | Gap
23 | Emilie Gupta, OAK 2.30 | 2.30 | 2.300 0.000 | 3.20 | 3.20 3.200|7.80 | 7.50 7.650 13.150 | 3.250
23 | Caitlin McCarthy, ORE 3.50| 3.70 | 3.600 0.000 | 2.90 | 2.70 2.800 | 6.90 | 6.60 6.750 13.150 | 3.250
25 | Leah Bronstein, CAL 2.30 | 2.30 | 2.300 0.000 | 3.20 | 3.20 3.200 | 7.60 | 7.30 7.450 12.950 | 3.450
26 | Lili Considine, ORE 2.90 | 2.90 | 2.900 0.000 | 2.70 | 2.70 2.700 | 7.20 | 7.00 7.100 12.700 | 3.700
27 | Bianca Oviedo, NSR 1.70 | 2.10 | 1.900 0.000 | 3.10 | 3.30 3.200|7.60 | 7.50 7.550 12.650 | 3.750
28 | Heather Chan, LAS 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.100 0.000 | 3.50 | 2.60 3.050 | 7.50 | 7.40 7.450 12.600 | 3.800
29 | Katie Sanford, WOR 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.000 0.000 | 3.00 | 2.60 2.800|7.80 | 7.40 7.600 12.400 | 4.000
29 | Gigi Kerber, NSR 2.80 | 2.80 | 2.800 0.000 | 2.30 | 2.70 2.500 | 7.00 | 7.20 7.100 12.400 | 4.000
31 | Margarita Andrade, TEX 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.050 0.000 | 2.50 | 3.00 2.750 [ 7.60 | 7.20 7.400 12.200 | 4.200
32 | Gabriela Kopernicka, INT | 1.50 | 1.50 | 1.500 0.000 | 3.40 | 3.50 3.450|7.20 | 7.00 7.100 12.050 | 4.350
33 | Marybeth Forslund, ORE 2,10 2.10 | 2.100 0.000 | 3.40 | 2.30 2.850 | 6.80 | 6.80 6.800 11.750 | 4.650
34 | Katherine Rueckert, ORE 240 2.30 | 2.350 0.000 | 2.50 | 3.00 2.750 | 6.00 | 6.00 6.000 11.100 | 5.300
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Level 8 Hoop

Athlete D11 D12 D1 |D21 | D22 D2 |Al A2 A3 A4 A El (E2 |E3 E4 E ND | Score | Gap
1 | Claire Daly, PLA 4.10 | 4.10|4.100| 6.00 | 5.70 | 5.850| 2.00 | 1.20 1.600 | 7.80 | 7.70 7.750 19.300 | 0.000
2 | Nastasya Generalova, CAL | 3.10 | 3.30 | 3.200 | 4.20 | 4.20 | 4.200 | 3.00 | 2.20 2.600 | 8.00 | 8.10 8.050 18.050 | 1.250
3 | Desiree Ayala, LAS 4.00 | 4.00 | 4.000| 3.60 | 3.70 | 3.650| 2.20 | 2.20 2.200 | 7.50 | 7.90 7.700 17.550 | 1.750
4 | Andrea Gao, SOC 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.000| 6.40 | 6.40 | 6.400 | 1.20 | 1.00 1.100|7.20 | 7.40 7.300 16.800 | 2.500
5 | Catherine Gonzales, EUR | 2.70 | 2.90 | 2.800 | 4.00 | 4.10 | 4.050 | 2.00 | 1.50 1.7507.30 | 7.50 7.400 16.000 | 3.300
6 | Elina Nikerina, NSR 2.60 | 2.30|2.450| 4.20 | 4.10 | 4.150|1.70 | 1.20 1.450 | 7.80 | 8.00 7.900 15.950 | 3.350
6 | Kiana Eide, TWI 3.40 | 3.40|3.400| 4.00 | 4.30|4.150|1.70 | 1.00 1.350 | 7.20 | 6.90 7.050 15.950 | 3.350
8 | Elena Thompson, WOR 1.70| 1.70|1.700 | 5.20 | 5.00 | 5.100| 1.20 | 1.70 1.450 | 7.00 | 7.30 7.150 15.400 | 3.900
8 | Autumn Steed, ELS 2.10| 1.90 | 2.000 | 4.60 | 4.70 | 4.650|1.70 | 1.70 1.700 | 6.80 | 7.30 7.050 15.400 | 3.900
10 | Katie Sanford, WOR 1.20| 1.20|1.200 | 5.60 | 5.60 | 5.600| 1.70 | 1.00 1.350|7.30 | 7.00 7.150 15.300 | 4.000
11 | Julia Zaytsev, CAL 2,70 2.70|2.700 | 3.90| 3.70 | 3.800 | 1.20 | 1.00 1.100 | 7.50 | 7.50 7.500 15.100 | 4.200
12 | Tatiana Nalbandyan, WOR | 1.30 | 1.30 | 1.300 | 5.40 | 5.40 | 5.400 | 1.70 | 0.70 1.200 | 7.10 | 7.00 7.050 14.950 | 4.350
13 | Grace Brown, ELS 2.10 | 2.40|2.250| 3.90 | 4.00 | 3.950|1.50 | 1.20 1.350|7.40 | 7.10 7.250 14.800 | 4.500
14 | Allison Brooks, OAK 1.90| 1.90|1.900 | 4.10 | 4.50 | 4.300| 1.20 | 1.20 1.200|7.50 | 7.20 7.350 14.750 | 4.550
15 | Frances Nicol, INT 2,20 2.20|2.200| 3.70 | 3.40 | 3.550|1.70 | 2.20 1.950 | 7.00 | 6.50 6.750 14.450 | 4.850
16 | Caitlin McCarthy, ORE 290 | 2.90|2.900| 3.60| 3.60 | 3.600|1.20 | 1.20 1.200 | 6.70 | 6.70 6.700 14.400 | 4.900
17 | Molly Isley, NSR 2.70 | 2.70 |2.700 | 3.60 | 4.00 | 3.800| 1.70 | 1.00 1.350 | 6.10 | 6.50 6.300 14.150 | 5.150
18 | Sophia Popova, TWI 2,50 2.20|2.350| 3.90| 3.60 | 3.750| 1.00 | 2.00 1.500 | 6.30 | 6.50 6.400 14.000 | 5.300
19 | Sydney Danci, EUR 2.00| 2.30|2.150| 3.90 | 4.10 | 4.000 | 1.00 | 1.00 1.000 | 6.20 | 6.40 6.300 13.450 | 5.850
20 | Marybeth Forslund, ORE 1.70| 1.70 | 1.700 | 4.30 | 4.00 | 4.150| 1.20 | 0.70 0.950 | 6.50 | 6.50 6.500 13.300 | 6.000
20 | Leah Bronstein, CAL 2.80| 2.80|2.800| 3.40 | 3.20|3.300|1.70 | 1.20 1.450 | 6.00 | 6.30 6.150 | 0.40 | 13.300 | 6.000
20 | Margarita Andrade, TEX 1.10| 1.10|1.100| 3.70 | 4.10| 3.900| 1.70 | 0.70 1.200 | 7.30 | 6.90 7.100 13.300 | 6.000
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Athlete D11 D12 D1 |D21|D22 D2 |Al (A2 (A3 A4 A El |[E2 |E3 E4 E ND | Score | Gap
23 | Gabriela Kopernicka, INT 140| 1.40|1.400| 4.60 | 4.30|4.450(1.20 | 1.20 1.200| 6.30 | 6.00 6.150 13.200 | 6.100
24 | Gigi Kerber, NSR 1.70| 1.70 | 1.700 | 4.00 | 4.20 | 4.100 | 1.00 | 0.70 0.850 | 6.40 | 6.50 6.450 13.100 | 6.200
25 | Heather Chan, LAS 1.60 | 1.60 | 1.600| 3.20 | 3.50|3.350|0.70 | 1.00 0.850|7.20 | 7.10 7.150 12.950 | 6.350
26 | Lili Considine, ORE 2.30| 2.40|2.350 | 3.30| 3.00|3.150 | 1.00 | 0.70 0.850 | 6.60 | 6.50 6.550 12.900 | 6.400
27 | Marie Naumenko, AVI 1.80 | 1.50 | 1.650 | 2.30 | 2.40|2.350|1.20 | 1.70 1.450|7.50 | 7.30 7.400 12.850 | 6.450
28 | Bianca Oviedo, NSR 2.10| 2.30|2.200 | 4.10 | 3.60 | 3.850 | 1.00 | 0.70 0.850 | 5.80 | 6.00 5.900 12.800 | 6.500
29 | Elizabeth Kourdaev, TWI | 1.10 | 1.30 | 1.200 | 4.10 | 4.50 | 4.300 | 0.70 | 1.20 0.950 | 6.20 | 6.30 6.250 12.700 | 6.600
30 | Natalie McGiffert, PLA 2.10| 2.10|2.100 | 4.40 | 3.90 | 4.150 | 0.70 | 0.70 0.700 | 6.00 | 6.20 6.100 | 0.40 | 12.650 | 6.650
31 | Guste Sidlauskaite, NSR 1.70| 2.10|1.900| 3.50 | 3.103.300|1.00 | 0.70 0.850| 7.00 | 6.60 6.800 | 0.40 | 12.450 | 6.850
32 | Katherine Rueckert, ORE | 1.80 | 1.80 | 1.800 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 2.950| 0.70 | 1.20 0.950 | 6.40 | 6.00 6.200 11.900 | 7.400
33 | Emilie Gupta, OAK 2.10| 2.10|2.100 | 2.00 | 2.20|2.100 | 0.70 | 0.50 0.600 | 6.30 | 5.90 6.100 10.900 | 8.400
34 | Pamela Tang, TAM 140 1.70 | 1.550| 3.70 | 3.20 | 3.450|0.50 | 1.20 0.850 | 5.40 | 5.30 5.350 | 0.40 | 10.800 | 8.500
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Level 8 Ribbon

Athlete D11 D12 D1 |D21 | D22 D2 |Al A2 A3 A4 A El (E2 |E3 E4 E ND | Score | Gap
1 | Natalie McGiffert, PLA 3.30| 3.60|3.450| 5.30| 4.90|5.1001.70 | 2.20 1.950 | 8.00 | 8.30 8.150 18.650 | 0.000
2 | Mia Shparaga, CAP 3.50| 3.70 | 3.600 | 4.90 | 4.50 | 4.700|2.20 | 2.20 2.20017.70 | 7.90 7.800 18.300 | 0.350
3 | Claire Daly, PLA 3.60 | 3.60 | 3.600| 5.00 | 4.70 | 4.850 | 1.50 | 1.70 1.600 | 7.30 | 7.70 7.500 17.550 | 1.100
4 | Sydney Danci, EUR 2,20 | 2.60 | 2.400 | 4.30 | 4.70 | 4.500| 1.70 | 1.70 1.700 | 7.80 | 7.80 7.800 16.400 | 2.250
5 | Elena Thompson, WOR 2,60 | 2.60|2.600| 4.10 | 4.30 | 4.200|1.50 | 1.70 1.600|7.40 | 7.70 7.550 15.950 | 2.700
6 | Nastasya Generalova, CAL | 2.70 | 2.70 | 2.700 | 3.80 | 3.90 | 3.850 | 2.00 | 1.70 1.850 | 7.30 | 7.70 7.500 ] 0.20 | 15.700 | 2.950
6 | Desiree Ayala, LAS 2.10| 2.40|2.250 | 3.50 | 3.10|3.300 | 2.30 | 2.00 2.150 | 8.00 | 8.00 8.000 15.700 | 2.950
8 | Andrea Gao, SOC 2.70| 2.70 | 2.700 | 4.60 | 4.30 | 4.450 | 1.20 | 1.20 1.200 | 7.00 | 7.30 7.150 15.500 | 3.150
9 | Guste Sidlauskaite, NSR 240 | 2.40 | 2.400| 4.20 | 4.30 | 4.250|1.20 | 1.70 1.450|7.40 | 7.50 7.450( 0.20 | 15.350 | 3.300
10 | Autumn Steed, ELS 2,10 2.10|2.100| 3.40| 3.30 | 3.350|1.70 | 2.00 1.850 | 7.60 | 7.40 7.500 14.800 | 3.850
11 | Kiana Eide, TWI 3.70| 3.90|3.800| 2.70 | 3.00|2.8501.00 | 0.50 0.750|7.20 | 7.30 7.250 14.650 | 4.000
12 | Julia Zaytsev, CAL 2.30| 2.30|2.300| 4.20 | 3.70 | 3.950 | 1.00 | 1.70 1.350 | 6.80 | 6.90 6.850 14.450 | 4.200
13 | Jana Costin, CAP 2,70 2.70 |2.700 | 3.40| 3.60 | 3.500|1.70 | 1.70 1.700 | 6.20 | 6.30 6.250 14.150 | 4.500
13 | Elina Nikerina, NSR 2,60 | 2.60|2.600| 3.10 | 3.40 | 3.250|1.20 | 1.00 1.100|7.20 | 7.20 7.200 14.150 | 4.500
15 | Pamela Tang, TAM 2.80| 2.80|2.800| 3.60 | 3.90|3.750|1.00 | 1.20 1.100 | 6.20 | 6.40 6.300 13.950 | 4.700
16 | Molly Isley, NSR 3.00| 3.00 | 3.000| 3.40 | 3.00|3.200(1.30 | 1.20 1.250 | 6.40 | 6.30 6.350 13.800 | 4.850
16 | Emilie Gupta, OAK 1.80| 1.80|1.800 | 3.50 | 3.80|3.650|0.80 | 1.20 1.000 | 7.40 | 7.30 7.350 13.800 | 4.850
18 | Grace Brown, ELS 2.50 | 2.50 | 2.500| 3.00 | 2.90 | 2.950|1.20 | 1.20 1.200 | 6.80 | 7.00 6.900 13.550 | 5.100
19 | Elizabeth Kourdaev, TWI 140 | 1.40|1.400 | 4.20 | 4.10 | 4.150| 1.20 | 2.00 1.600 | 6.50 | 6.20 6.350 13.500 | 5.150
20 | Sophia Popova, TWI 130 1.40|1.350 | 4.00 | 4.30|4.150|1.50 | 1.80 1.650 | 6.20 | 6.20 6.200 13.350 | 5.300
20 | Leah Bronstein, CAL 2.20| 2.40|2.300| 2.70 | 3.00 | 2.850|1.50 | 1.70 1.600 | 6.50 | 6.70 6.600 13.350 | 5.300
22 | Frances Nicol, INT 2.60 | 2.70|2.650| 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.600 | 1.00 | 1.50 1.250 | 6.80 | 6.70 6.750 13.250 | 5.400
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Athlete D11 D12 D1 |D21|D22 D2 |Al (A2 (A3 A4 A El |[E2 |E3 E4 E ND | Score | Gap
23 | Gabriela Kopernicka, INT | 0.90 | 0.90 | 0.900 | 3.90 | 3.80 | 3.850 | 1.50 | 1.20 1.350 | 6.40 | 6.60 6.500 12.600 | 6.050
24 | Gigi Kerber, NSR 2.30| 2.40|2.350| 3.40 | 3.40 | 3.400| 1.00 | 1.00 1.000 | 5.70 | 5.80 5.750 12.500 | 6.150
25 | Catherine Gonzales, EUR 1.90| 1.90|1.900( 2.80 | 2.50|2.650 | 1.50 | 1.80 1.650 | 6.10 | 6.40 6.250 12.450 | 6.200
26 | Tatiana Nalbandyan, WOR | 1.80 | 1.80 | 1.800 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.050 | 1.00 | 1.00 1.000 | 6.80 | 6.30 6.550 12.400 | 6.250
27 | Bianca Oviedo, NSR 2.10| 2.10|2.100| 2.90 | 2.90|2.9000.70 | 1.20 0.950 | 6.40 | 6.40 6.400 12.350 | 6.300
28 | Caitlin McCarthy, ORE 240| 2.20 | 2.300| 3.10 | 2.80|2.9501.00 | 1.00 1.000 | 6.00 | 6.00 6.000 12.250 | 6.400
29 | Marybeth Forslund, ORE 1.70| 1.70|1.700 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.100| 1.00 | 0.70 0.850 | 6.60 | 6.40 6.500 12.150 | 6.500
30 | Lili Considine, ORE 1.60| 1.60|1.600| 2.70 | 2.70 | 2.700| 1.00 | 1.00 1.000 | 6.30 | 6.20 6.250 ( 0.20 | 11.350 | 7.300
31 | Katie Sanford, WOR 0.90 | 0.90|0.900| 3.10| 2.60 | 2.850|1.20 | 0.70 0.950 | 6.00 | 6.00 6.000 10.700 | 7.950
31 | Heather Chan, LAS 1.50 | 1.40|1.450( 3.00 | 2.70|2.850 | 1.00 | 1.00 1.000 | 6.00 | 6.00 6.000 | 0.60 | 10.700 | 7.950
33 | Katherine Rueckert, ORE 2.10 | 2.00 | 2.050| 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.1000.70 | 0.20 0.450 | 5.80 | 5.90 5.850 10.450 | 8.200
34 | Marie Naumenko, AVI 1.10| 1.10|1.100 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.050| 0.70 | 1.00 0.850 | 6.50 | 6.30 6.400 10.400 | 8.250
34 | Margarita Andrade, TEX 1.40| 1.60|1.500 | 2.70 | 2.40 | 2.550| 0.70 | 0.70 0.700 | 5.60 | 5.70 5.650 10.400 | 8.250
36 | Allison Brooks, OAK 0.80| 0.80|0.800| 3.20 | 3.10 | 3.150|0.70 | 0.50 0.600 | 5.80 | 5.80 5.800 10.350 | 8.300
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